The following tables present unaudited pro forma condensed financial data for the Company disclosing the effect of the Offer to Amend
and the assumption of the exercise of the Eligible Warrants on the Company’s:

(i) Balance sheet as of September 30, 2016;
(ii) Statement of income and earnings per share for the quarterly period ended September 30, 2016; and
(iii) Book value per share as of September 30, 2016.

In preparing this pro forma condensed financial data the Company assumed that all holders of the Eligible Warrants elected to participate in
the Offer to Amend and the assumption that all Eligible Warrants to purchase 16,450,915 shares of common stock are exercised as of the
end of the quarterly period September 30, 2016. The pro forma condensed financial data is presented for informational and illustrative
purposes only. The data does not purport to represent what our consolidated financial data would have been if the Offer to Amend was
completed for all eligible warrant shares as of September 30, 2016, and the data does not purport to project our future consolidated financial
statement of operations or financial position.

  As of September 30, 2016
Balance Sheet Data  Actual   Adjustments   Pro Forma

Current assets  $ 3,729,539  $ 27,114,010*  $ 30,843,549
Non-current assets  $ 6,327,090  $ -  $ 6,327,090
Current liabilities  $ 1,486,614  $ -  $ 1,486,614
Non-current liabilities  $ 367,813  $ -  $ 367,813
Stockholders's equity  $ 8,202,202  $ 27,114,010  $ 35,316,212
Book value per share  $ 0.22  $ 0.43  $ 0.65
Shares outstanding   37,558,552   16,450,915   54,009,467

* Assumes all Eligible Warrants are exercised totaling $27.1 million less $30 thousand in fees related to the tender offer.

  Three Months Ended September 30, 2016
Statement of Operations Data  Actual   Adjustments   Pro Forma

Net revenues  $ -  $ -  $ -
Gross profit  $ -  $ -  $ -
Net income (loss)  $ (3,815,867)  $ (30,000)*  $ (3,845,867)
Net income (loss) per share

Basic  $ 0.11  $ -  $ 0.07
Diluted  $ 0.11  $ -  $ 0.07

*Estimated fee of $30,000 in this transaction.

35

Exhibit (a)(1)(c)

ANTRIABIO, INC.
OFFER TO AMEND WARRANTS

ELECTION FORM

Before signing this election form, please make sure you have received, read and understand the documents that make up this offer ,
including: (1) the Offer to Amend Certain Outstanding Warrants (referred to as the Offer to Amend); (2) the letter from Nevan C. Elam,
dated January 31, 2017; (3) this election form; (4) the withdrawal form; (5) the accredited investor questionnaire; and (6) the warrant